SGM2078
300mA, 1.2V Logic, Low Power
and Low Dropout RF Linear Regulator
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2024 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2078 is a low input voltage, low noise, 1.2V

JULY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2078-0.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.8XN5G/TR 0OFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-0.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.9XN5G/TR 17MXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.1XN5G/TR 0OGXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.2XN5G/TR 0LOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.5XN5G/TR 0LUXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.8XN5G/TR 0LPXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.5XN5G/TR 0OHXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.8XN5G/TR 0J7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.9XN5G/TR 0OIXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.0XN5G/TR 0LTXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.3XN5G/TR 0E0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-ADJ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-ADJXN5G/TR 0OJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-0.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.8XC5G/TR 0OKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-0.9 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.9XC5G/TR 17LXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.1 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.1XC5G/TR 0OLXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.2 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.2XC5G/TR 0LQXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.5 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.5XC5G/TR 0LVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-1.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.8XC5G/TR 0LRXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.5 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.5XC5G/TR 0OMXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.8XC5G/TR 0J6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-2.9 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.9XC5G/TR 0ONXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-3.0 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.0XC5G/TR 0LSXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-3.3 SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.3XC5G/TR 0DZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-ADJ SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-ADJXC5G/TR 0OPXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2078-0.8 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.8XXDH4G/TR 2R Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-0.9 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-0.9XXDH4G/TR 35 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-1.1 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.1XXDH4G/TR 2S Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-1.2 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.2XXDH4G/TR 1W Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-1.5 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.5XXDH4G/TR 2F Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-1.8 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-1.8XXDH4G/TR 1S Tape and Reel, 10000
300mA, 1.2V Logic, Low Power
SGM2078 and Low Dropout RF Linear Regulator
 3
JULY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2078-2.5 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.5XXDH4G/TR 2T Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-2.8 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.8XXDH4G/TR 1T Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-2.9 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-2.9XXDH4G/TR 2U Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-3.0 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.0XXDH4G/TR 1U Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2078-3.3 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2078-3.3XXDH4G/TR 1V Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-5/SC70-5 XTDFN-1×1-4L
Date Code - Year